
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 27 FEB 2024

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 AN

2 SL

3 MZ

4 SH

5 RZ

6 SR

7 ML

8 MR

9 MJ

10 MA

11 SA

12 RA

13 AM

 01:21
 06:27
 13:00
 18:20

 3.4
 0.5
 3.0
 0.5

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- XT DOLPHIN 

M.V- SHIMANAMI STAR 

M.V- HAN HE 

M.V- SUNNY BAY 

M.V- MAERSK NYASSA 

M.V- MSC SURABAYA 

M.V- STEFANOS T 

M.T- DAMSGAARD 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- DRAVIN 

M.V- JADE PROSPERITY 

 176.20

 169.26

 130.73

 199.90

 210.49

 332.00

 229.00

 146.50

 183.00

 154.95

 199.90

AL-PINE MARINE

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

OCEAN WORLD

GAC SHIPPING

MSC PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

ASIA TRADE

M.INTERNATIONAL

GSA (PVT) LTD.

33904

33879

33876

33897

33924

33925

33891

33923

24826

33914

33898

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

STEEL COIL
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

WHEAT
 M.Ton

PARAXYLENE
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

5660

11227

604

8608

29941

NIL

NIL

4678

NIL

1516

5649

54250

NIL

6657

NIL

NIL

3072

4570

870

604

2588

NIL

--

NIL

100

18650

--

NIL

52218

2716

2476

3467

NIL

13293

11169

1770

656

9554

11580

NO WORK

NO WORK

750

RZ

RZ

SR

ML

SA

MR / ML

ML / SR

AM

SG

ZA

MZ

25/02

26/02

23/02

24/02

26/02

26/02

25/02

26/02

28/06

24/02

24/02

 19:25

 16:06

 18:42

 12:00

 14:48

 14:40

 15:42

 12:15

  7:00

  8:30

 15:30

22001

59760

656

66450

14296

3992

9116

55000

27/02/24

26/02/24

  7:55

 12:00
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L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

187.93

177

225

228.99

141

180

108

225

102.51

115

180

179.53

M.V- FAST 

M.V- BLUE CECIL 

M.V- FAME 

M.V- MEDI CHIBA 

M.T- MAC LONDON 

M.T- MARITIME GISELA 

M.T- AL MAHA 

M.V- CETUS 

M.T- BITUMEN KOSEI 

M.T- CORAL ACTINIA 

M.T- ASIA LIBERTY 

M.T- CHEMROAD AQUA 

4.6

6.4

9.89

7.2

8.6

8.2

6.4

12.7

4.7

7.35

10

10.95

6.7

6.4

9.89

7.2

8.6

8.2

6.4

12.7

4.7

7.35

10

10.95

33880

33884

33895

33902

33908

33915

33920

33921

33922

33926

33927

33928

16/02/24

17/02/24

20/02/24

21/02/24

22/02/24

24/02/24

25/02/24

26/02/24

26/02/24

26/02/24

26/02/24

26/02/24

 11:48

 10:24

 16:45

 07:24

 13:48

 08:48

 21:54

 02:00

 05:12

 18:42

 19:48

 20:15

GLOBAL MARITIME

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

HONGKONG

PALAU

PALAU

PANAMA

NETHERLAND

SINGAPORE

LIBERIA

CEMENT
  M.Ton
CORN
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
CANOLASEED
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
L.P.G
  M.Ton
WHEAT
  M.Ton
BITUMEN
  M.Ton
ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PHOS. ACID
  M.Ton

Export

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

PQA

PQA

ROMANIA

AUSTRALIA

INDONESIA

OMAN

UKRAIN

PQA

MALAYSIA

INDONESIA

MOROCCO

38650

30000

39592

14592

12499

1858

65150

6070

3560

32200

30409

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.V- MAERSK HARTFORD 1

Ship Name

27-FEB-24  15:30 CONTAINERS GAC SHIPPING

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

11

12

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MSC SURABAYA  will sail from QT2-I @ 07:55 hrs (AR),(MR)

2 M.T- XT DOLPHIN  will sail from LCT @ 12:00 hrs (RZ)

3 M.T- DAMSGAARD  will sail from EVTL @ 15:00 hrs (AM)

4 M.V- MAERSK NYASSA  will sail from QICT-V @ 15:45 hrs (HK)

5 M.V- SHIMANAMI STAR  will sail from M/W-I @ 16:00 hrs (KA)

6 M.V- HAN HE  will sail from M/W-II @ 16:15 hrs (ZA)

7 M.T- MAC LONDON  will berth to LCT @ 15:00 hrs ()

8 M.T- CORAL ACTINIA  will berth to EVTL @ 18:00 hrs (SH)

9 M.V- MAERSK HARTFORD  will berth to QT2-I @ 18:30 hrs (MA),(AM)

10 M.V- BLUE CECIL  will berth to M/W-I @ 19:00 hrs (SL)

11 M.V- FAST  will berth to M/W-II @ 19:15 hrs (AN)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7614
9307

1632

3418

3326

39
3123

1940

622

365

593

877
71

280

353

253

33813

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 08 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1154 TOTAL 1162 WORKING AB 1-9Daily Shipping Remarks :


